








PEARL
WHITE

CLAY
BEIGE



PACKS

5 CURATED SUITES




ESSENTIAL PACK
COMPLETE CAR CARE KIT

A set of curated accessories for the car owners who want to add a

personal touch to their vehicle while keeping it in top condition with
enhanced protection, functionality and aesthetics.

SCREEN GUARD - INFOTAINMENT |
A4001053 MUD FLAPS | A4000242

3D MATS (CABIN + BOOT) | A4000247 SILL PLATES | A400027 |

REAR WINDOW GARNISH | A4000264 BODY SIDE MOULDING | A4000245

*All accesories can also be purchased a la carte



WITH CHROME | A4000267=

FRONT GRILLE ELEMENT | A4000267

BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR | A4000253 WHEEL ARCH CLADDING | A4000258

DRL GARNISH | A4000268

ROOF RAIL GARNISH | A4000265 TAIL LAMP GARNISH | A4000248




VOYAGER PACK
JOURNEY BEYOND BOUNDARIES

Designed for the modern traveller who seeks to explore new horizons,
the Voyager Pack equips your car with versatile and rugged accessories
and ensures your car is ready for adventures on every voyage.

REAR'SKID PLATE ' A4000256

WEATHER DEFLECTOR | A4000243 ALLOY WHEEL GARNISH | A4000262

REAR BULL BAR | A4001065 SUN SHADES | A4000254

*All accesories can also be purchased a la carte




ELEGANCE PACK
ETERNAL SOPHISTICATION

Crafted for those who desire a vehicle that reflects their refined taste,
the Elegance Pack consists of sophisticated accessories that add a touch
of class and elegance to every detail.

HOOD BRANDING - CHROME | A4001070 HOOD BRANDING - BLACK | A4001071

SPOILER GARNISH | A4000263

DOOR EDGE GUARD | A4001052 SPEAKERS RING SETS | A4001060

HOOD GARNISH | A400026 | ORVM GARNISH | A4000251

**Only a single option for Hood Branding is available in this pack- Black or Chrome. *All accesories can also be purchased a la carte



LUXE INTERIOR COMFORT PACK
ELEVATED COMFORT, EVERYDAY UTILITY

For those who prioritise both luxury and practicality in their vehicle's interior,
the Luxe Interior Comfort Pack offers a blend of stylish and functional
accessories that elevate the comfort and protect vehicle’s interior.

PARCEL SHELF KIT | A4000260 ANTI SLIP MAT | A4000270

ARMREST WITH GLASS HOLDER | A4001068 CENTRE CONSOLE CUP HOLDER | A4001057

CUP HOLDER SILICA CASE | A4001058

CONVERTIBLE CLUP HOLDER | A4001059 DASHBOARD ORGANISER | A4001062

*All accesories can also be purchased a la carte



SMART TECH CONNECTIVITY PACK
SEAMLESS INTEGRATION, ENHANCED EXPERIENCE

Handpicked for tech-savvy drivers who want to enjoy a digital driving
experience, the SmartTech Connectivity Pack includes accessories that enhance
the technological capabilities of the car making every drive smarter.

DRIVE MATE PRO+ | VACUUM CLEANER |
KITOO70-A A4000606 A4001024

*Only one RESU included per part number

*All accesories can also be purchased a la carte




ELEGANT
EMBELLISHMENTS

*Accessories color and design may vary from the actual product. Please visit dealership for accurate details.



EXTERIOR ACCENTS
5 DYNAMIC ELEMENTS

SIDE STEP BOARD | A4001067

ELECTRIC BADGE | 24338089 WHEEL LOCK NUT | A4000722

A4001064 CAR COVER | A4000269




COMFORT ENHANCEMENTS
3 PREMIUM ELEMENTS

SEAT COVER FOR SEAT WITH AIRBAG |
A4001051

KEY COVER - LEATHER |
CUSHION SET | A4000517 A4000592



TIMELESS



| CAR CARE ELEMENTS

o 3in
~ Spray Wax =N Anti-Bacteril | ENgINE

A4000946 CAR WASH SHAMPOO

A4000947 HI-SHINE WAX - EXTERIOR

A4000948 VINYL & LEATHER SHINE

A4000949 LEATHER KLEEN & CONDITIONER

A4000950 WATERLESS WASH DRY KLEEN

A4000951 ANTI-BACTERIAL INTERIOR FOAM

A4000952 MICROFIBRE XL

A4000953 RAT SHIELD

A4000954 3-IN-1 SHINER 450ML TYRE, VINYL, SEAT

A4000955

A4000956

A4000957

A4000974

A4000975

A4000976

A4000977

A4000978

A4000979

®

Vinyl &
' Leather

TAR & BUG

SILENCER COATING

RAIN REPELLENT

ANTI FOG

SWIRL GLAZE

HARD WATER STAIN

XTREME CUT

SPRAY WAX

ENGINE SHIELD

| CONVENIENCE SOLUTIONS

SPARE WHEEL KIT | KIT0086

b Track |
S
8

MOBILE HOLDER | A400106|

WIRELESS AIR INFLATOR | A4000777




| TRAVEL BUSINESS CLASS

QUICK CHARGER | 4-IN-1 CHARGING CABLE |
CUP HOLDER | A4000802 A4000832 A4000876

CAR COAT HANGER | A4000562



| TRAVEL WITH STYLE

DUFFLE BAG NAVY | A4010077

MG CAFE SUCTION MUG | A4010770

MODERN COMFORT POLO | A4010771 CERAMIC CUP | A4010082



PERSONALISATION
ELEMENTS




=10)D) v 101D | J OULDING -

GUN ME ROSE GOLD | A4000245-RG

BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR - BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR -
GUN METAL | A4000253-GM ROSE GOLD | A4000253-RG



PERSONALISATION ELEMENTS
ARRIVING SOON

ORVM GARNISH - GUN METAL | ORVM GARNISH - ROSE GOLD |
A4000251-GM A4000251-RG

A4000268-GM A4000268-RG

TAIL LAMP GARNISH -
GUN METAL | A4000248-GM ROSE GOLD | A4000248-RG




| EXTERIORS

No. EXCITE | EXCLUSIVE ' ESSENCE CATEGORY CATEGORY MRP ()
\ \ \ \ \ | \
A4000245 | BODY SIDE MOULDING ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 3495
: ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
A4000248 | TAIL LAMP GARNISH ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR : STYLING ‘ 990
I I I I I I
A4000251 | ORVM GARNISH ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING ‘ 1199
|
I
A4000253  BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR : v : v : v : EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION : 1299
A4000255 : FRONT SKID PLATE ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR \ STYLING ‘ 2999
| | | | |
A4000256 1 REAR SKID PLATE ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR \ STYLING ‘ 2 934
A1000258 | WHEEL ARCH CLADDING \ v \ v \ v \ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION \ 3999
A400026] | HOOD GARNISH \ v ‘ v \ v \ EXTERIOR \ STYLING \ 699
A1000262 | ALLOY WHEEL GARNISH \ v \ v \ v \ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING \ 1199
A4000263 ‘ SPOILER GARNISH ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING ‘ 3999
A4000264 \ REAR WINDOW GARNISH ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING ‘ 1999
A4000265 | ROOF RAIL GARNISH EXTERIOR STYLING 5499
A4000267 ‘ FRONT GRILL ELEMENT ‘ v ‘ v | v ‘ EXTERIOR | STYLING | 2399
T T T T T
A4000268 | DRL GARNISH ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR : STYLING ‘ 1575
\ \ \ \ \
A4001052  DOOR EDGE GUARD : v : v ‘ v : EXTERIOR 1 PROTECTION ‘ 2350
A4000946  CARWASH SHAMPOO ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ! 99
| | | | L |
A4000947  HI-SHINE WAX - EXTERIOR ‘ v ! v ! v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 599
A4000948  VINYL & LEATHER SHINE ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION ‘ 190
A4000949  LEATHER KLEEN & CONDITIONER \ v \ v \ v \ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION \ 299
A4000950  WATER LESS WASH DRY KLEEN \ v \ v \ v \ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION \ 199
A400095 | ANTI-BACTERIAL INTERIOR FOAM \ v \ v \ v \ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION \ 399
A4000952 MICROFIBRE XL ‘ v ‘ v \ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 10
A4000953  RAT SHIELD ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 199
A4000954  3IN | SHINER_450MLTYRE,VINYL, SEAT ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 399
T
A4000955  TAR & BUG ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 199
T T T T T T
A4000956  SILENCER COATING ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 599
A4000957  RAIN REPELLENT ; v ; v ; v 4 ; EXTERIOR ! PROTECTION ; 199
|
A4000974  ANTIFOG ! v ! v ! v ! EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ! )
| | | | | |
A4000975  SWIRL GLAZE ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION ‘ 149
A4000976  HARD WATER STAIN \ v \ v \ V4 \ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION \ 199
A4000977  XTREME CUT \ v \ v \ v \ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION \ 399
A4000978  SPRAY WAX \ v \ v \ v 4 \ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION \ 499
A4000979  ENGINE SHIELD \ v \ v \ v \ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION \ 499
A4000606 PORTABLE WIRELESS VACUUM CLEANER ‘ v 4 ‘ v 4 ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ ELECTRICAL ‘ 5239
A4000564  CHILD SEAT ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 8569
A4001065  REAR BULL BAR | v | v | v | EXTERIOR | PROTECTION | 4999
: : : : ; :
24338089 ELECTRICAL BADGING ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING ‘ 795
T T T T I T
A4001064  FRONT PARKING SENSORS ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION | Forthcoming
A4001067  SIDE STEP BOARD : v : v : v : EXTERIOR 1 PROTECTION : Forthcoming
A4000245-RG  BODY SIDE MOULDING_RG ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ Forthcoming
Il Il Il Il Il Il
A4000245-GM  BODY SIDE MOULDING_GM ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ Forthcoming
A4000248-RG  TAIL LAMP GARNISH-RG ‘ v ‘ v ‘ V4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ Forthcoming
A4000248-GM  TAIL LAMP GARNISH-GM \ v \ v \ v 4 \ EXTERIOR \ PROTECTION \ Forthcoming
A4000251-RG  ORVM GARNISH-RG | v v \ v \ EXTERIOR [ STYLING | Forthcoming
A4000251-GM  ORVM GARNISH-GM ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR [ STYLING ‘ Forthcoming
A4000253-RG  BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR-RG ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ Forthcoming
A4000253-GM  BUMPER CORNER PROTECTOR-GM ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION | Forthcoming
A4000268-RG  DRL GARNISH-RG ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING | Forthcoming
T T T T T T
A4000268-GM  DRL GARNISH-GM ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ v ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING ‘ Forthcoming
I I I I I I
A4000267-CR  FRONT GRILL ELEMENT-CHROME ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ EXTERIOR ‘ STYLING | Forthcoming

*Prices are subjected to change. For latest prices kindly contact nearest MG India dealership.



| INTERIORS

No. ‘ EXCITE | EXCLUSIVE |  ESSENCE | CATEGORY ‘ CATEGORY ‘ MRP ()
|
A4000271 | SILL PLATE ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ PROTECTION ‘ 1)
: : : : : : :
A4001051 | SEAT COVERS_WITH AIRBAG _LVO ‘ v ‘ — ‘ — ‘ INTERIOR ‘ ESSENTIAL ‘ 8999
T T T T T T T
A4001053 | SCREEN GUARD - INFOTAINMENT ‘ — ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ ESSENTIAL ‘ 680
A4001057 : CENTER CONSOLE CUP HOLDER : v : v : v : INTERIOR : LIFESTYLE : 1099
A4001058 1 CUP HOLDER SILICA CASE 1 v 1 v 1 v 1 INTERIOR 1 LIFESTYLE 1 999
A4001059 ‘ CONVERTIBLE CUP HOLDER ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 999
A001060 | SPEAKERS RING SETS \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 2499
A400106| \ MOBILE HOLDER \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 1339
A4001062 \ DASHBOARD ORGANIZER \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 999
A4001068 ‘ ARMREST WITH GLASS HOLDER - 2ND ROW ‘ v ‘ — ‘ — ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 2260
A4000592 ‘ KEY COVER - LEATHER ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 999
A4000973 | DVR FRONT CAMERA - 4K ‘ v 4 ‘ v 4 ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 11999
A4000997 | DVR FRONT CAMERA - K | v | v | v | INTERIOR | LIFESTYLE ‘ 5990
T T T T T T T
A4000995 | DVR REAR CAMERA ~ADD ON ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 1 555
I I I I I I I
KITOO70-A | DRIVE MATE PRO+ : v : v ‘ v : INTERIOR : LIFESTYLE ‘ 12 989
A4000876 : 4IN | CHARGING CABLE ! v 1 v 1 v 1 INTERIOR 1 ELECTRICAL 1 679
|
A4000832 1 QUICK CHARGER ‘ v 1 v 1 v 1 INTERIOR 1 ELECTRICAL 1 789
A4000777 | WIRELESS AR INFLATOR ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ ELECTRICAL ‘ 4369
A4000802 | COOLER & WARMER CUP HOLDER \ v ‘ v ‘ v \ INTERIOR \ ELECTRICAL \ 4508
A4001003 \ ALL IN ONE EMERGENCY SAFETY CAR KIT \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ ELECTRICAL \ 5629
A4001024 \ CAR MOUNTING WIRELESS CHARGER \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ ELECTRICAL \ 2 999
A400098| \ PERFUME CANTYPE 100 YEAR EDITION ‘ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 355
A4000982 ‘ PERFUME PAPER TYPE 100 YEAR EDITION ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 91
A4000984 ‘ OWNERSHIP FOLDER 100 YEAR EDITION ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 459
A4000602 ‘ REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT UNIT ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 33599
: ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
A4000562 | CAR COAT HANGER ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 3569
I I I I I I
A4000980 TISSUE BOX 100 YEAR EDITION ; v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 74
A4000529 | CAR FRAME ACRYLIC GODDESS DURGA ! v ! v ! v ! INTERIOR ! LIFESTYLE ! 399
| | | | | | |
A4000530 | CAR FRAME ACRYLIC GURU NANAK DEV ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 399
Il Il Il Il Il Il Il
A4000531 | CAR FRAME ACRYLIC GANESH \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 399
A1000532 | CAR FRAME ACRYLIC HANUMAN \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 399
A4000533 \ CAR FRAME ACRYLIC JESUS CHRIST \ v \ v \ v 4 \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 399
A4000534 | CAR FRAME ACRYLIC MAKKA \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 399
A4000535 ‘ CAR FRAME ACRYLIC SAI BABA ‘ v 4 ‘ v 4 ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 399
A4000536 ‘ CAR FRAME ACRYLIC SHIV ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 399
A4000537 | CAR FRAME ACRYLICTIRUPATI | v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 399
A4000538 | METAL HANGING GODDESS DURGA ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 379
T T T T T T T
A4000539 | METAL HANGING GURU NANAK DEV ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 379
\

A4000540 METAL HANGING GANESH : v : v : v : INTERIOR : LIFESTYLE : 399
A00054] | METAL HANGING HANUMAN ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v 4 ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 379
| | | | | | |
A4000542 | METAL HANGING JESUS CHRIST ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 379
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

A000543 | METAL HANGING MAKKA \ v \ v \ v \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 379
A000544 | METAL HANGING SAI BABA \ v \ v 4 \ v 4 \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 379
A4000545 \ METAL HANGING SHIV \ v \ v \ v 4 \ INTERIOR \ LIFESTYLE \ 379
A4000546 \ METAL HANGING TIRUPATI ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 379
A40005 17 ‘ CUSHION SET ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 2919
A4010077 ‘ DUFFLE BAG NAVY ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 1799
A4010770 | MG CAFE SUCTION MUG | v | v | v | INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 999
T T T T T T T
A4010769A | AIR LEATHER KEY RING ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 299
I I I I I I I
A4010771 | MODERN COMFORT POLO S ‘ v ‘ v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 1 499

*Prices are subjected to change. For latest prices kindly contact nearest MG India dealership.



| INTERIORS

PART | PART NAME VARIANT | MAIN | PRIMARY |
No. exciTe | Exclusive | Essence | CATEGORY CATEGORY MRP(X)
\ \ \ \ \ \ \
A4010772 | MODERN COMFORT POLO M ‘ v | v | v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ 1499
A%010773 | MODERN COMFORT POLO L v i v i v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ I 499
A%010774 | MODERN COMFORT POLO XL R ; v ; v | INTERIOR | LIFESTYLE | 1 499
T T
-
A4010775 | MODERN COMFORT POLO XXL | v | v | v | INTERIOR | LIFESTYLE | I 499
A4010082 | CERAMIC CUP INTERIOR LIFESTYLE 577
| v L ¥ | v | | |
KITO0B6 | SPAREWHEEL KIT Y v ‘ v ‘ INTERIOR ‘ ESSENTIAL | Forthcoming
A4000260 ; PARCEL SHELF KIT ; v ; v ; v ; INTERIOR ; ESSENTIAL ; Forthcoming
PART | PART NAME L VARIANT | MAIN | PRIMARY |
NO. EXCITE hEXCLUSlVE ! ESSENCE CATEGORY CATEGORY MRP(?)
| | ‘ ‘ | | |
A4000242 | MUD FLAPS ESSENTIAL SAFETY 599
| L v . Y . v | | |
A%000243 | WEATHER DEFLECTOR Y v ‘ v ! ESSENTIAL ‘ SAFETY ! 3499
A4000247 ; 3D MATS (CABIN+BOOT) ; v 1 v 1 v ; ESSENTIAL ; FLOOR MATS ; 5550
A4000254 : SUN SHADES : v | v ‘ v : ESSENTIAL 1 COMFORT : 4499
A4000269 | CAR COVER VI v \ v ‘ ESSENTIAL ‘ SAFETY ‘ 2199
A4000722 | WHEEL LOCK NUT v ] v [ v \ ESSENTIAL \ PROTECTION \ 4699
A4001070 | HOOD BRANDING - CHROME | v [ v [ v \ ESSENTIAL \ STYLING \ 2059
A4001071 | HOOD BRANDING - BLACK [ v ‘ v ‘ v [ ESSENTIAL [ STYLING [ 2199
A4000270 ‘ ANTI SLIP MAT ‘ v ‘ v ‘ V4 ‘ ESSENTIAL ‘ LIFESTYLE ‘ Forthcoming
A4000242-P | MUD FLAPS_PANTED v v ‘ v ‘ ESSENTIAL ‘ SAFETY | Forthcoming
A4000247-C ‘ 3D MATS (CABIN+BOOT)CARPET INSERT ‘ v ; v ; v ‘ ESSENTIAL ‘ FLOOR MATS ‘ Forthcoming
A4000247-Gl ; 3D MATS (CABIN+BOOT)GRASS INSERT ; v ; v ; v ; ESSENTIAL ; FLOOR MATS ; Forthcoming

| PACKS

PACK NAME MRP(3)
I I
KITO087-A ‘ VOYAGER PACK ‘ 18 999
KITO088-A/ KITOO89-A ; ELEGANCE PACK ; 11599
KITO090-A ; LUXE INTERIOR COMFORT PACK ; 11399

*Prices are subjected to change. For latest prices kindly contact nearest MG India dealership.



| TERMS & CONDITIONS

|.Mentioned prices are subject to change without prior notice.

2.All Accessories comes with | Year / 20 000 km Warranty, whichever is earlier”
(conditons apply).

3.Refer installation manual while installing accessories.

4.For further queries related to product and fitment cost contact dealership.

*Prices are subjected to change. For latest prices kindly contact nearest MG India dealership.



FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT 1800 100 6464 OR VISIT WWW.MGMOTOR.CO.IN

JMGMOTORIN MGMOTORIN (jn)MGMOTORINDIALTD (B)MGMOTORINDIA






